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USFL Conference
USFL Division
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION STREAK
Mike Smith 9 4 0 0.692 1442.20 1288.65 9 - 4 - 0 9 - 4 - 0 Won 3
Chris Achee 8 5 0 0.615 1433.08 1196.04 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 1
Barry Koen 8 5 0 0.615 1308.80 1149.72 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 1
Jordan Grangard 8 5 0 0.615 1278.20 1250.92 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Lost 1
Jayme Califano 7 6 0 0.538 1358.99 1191.56 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Lost 1
Derek Montgomery 7 6 0 0.538 1278.43 1174.13 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Lost 2
Tom Smith 6 7 0 0.462 1359.78 1522.36 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 2
Jay Rutherford 6 7 0 0.462 1257.70 1297.67 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 4
Ryan Feder 6 7 0 0.462 1251.59 1263.76 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Lost 1
Seth Hasbrouck 5 8 0 0.385 1162.55 1188.99 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Won 3
Thomas Manchester 4 9 0 0.308 1201.57 1269.31 4 - 9 - 0 4 - 9 - 0 Won 1
Brentt Brown 4 9 0 0.308 732.09 1271.87 4 - 9 - 0 4 - 9 - 0 Lost 3
 

XFL Conference
XFL Division
TEAM W L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION STREAK
Justin Kanamine 8 5 0 0.615 1400.47 1247.40 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 4
Mike Gentile 8 5 0 0.615 1380.73 1262.32 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 1
Jordan Tafflin / Tim Schaeffer 8 5 0 0.615 1337.55 1189.16 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Lost 1
Ian Skersis 8 5 0 0.615 1273.50 1240.63 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Won 2
August Huelle 8 5 0 0.615 1258.95 1253.33 8 - 5 - 0 8 - 5 - 0 Lost 1
Drew Dalton 7 6 0 0.538 1275.48 1319.61 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Lost 1
EJ Amobi 7 6 0 0.538 1264.70 1208.51 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 1
Matt Schrey 7 6 0 0.538 1064.22 1045.37 7 - 6 - 0 7 - 6 - 0 Won 1
Dan Caufield / Andy Wohl 6 7 0 0.462 1426.59 1411.31 6 - 7 - 0 6 - 7 - 0 Won 1
Daniel O'Rourke 5 8 0 0.385 1235.86 1232.08 5 - 8 - 0 5 - 8 - 0 Lost 3
Andy Smith 4 9 0 0.308 1235.80 1142.18 4 - 9 - 0 4 - 9 - 0 Lost 1
Stephen M Aarons 2 11 0 0.154 781.09 1383.04 2 - 11 - 0 2 - 11 - 0 Lost 5
 
Total Points

USFL Conference
TEAM PTS

Mike Smith 1703.57
Chris Achee 1644.57
Barry Koen 1598.27
Jordan Grangard 1482.18
Tom Smith 1419.73
Jayme Califano 1358.99
Derek Montgomery 1278.43
Jay Rutherford 1257.70
Ryan Feder 1251.59
Thomas Manchester 1201.57
Seth Hasbrouck 1162.55
Brentt Brown 732.09
 

XFL Conference
TEAM PTS

Justin Kanamine 1696.39
Mike Gentile 1664.58
Jordan Tafflin / Tim Schaeffer 1433.43
Dan Caufield / Andy Wohl 1426.59
Ian Skersis 1360.50
EJ Amobi 1357.85
Drew Dalton 1275.48
August Huelle 1258.95
Daniel O'Rourke 1235.86
Andy Smith 1235.80
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Matt Schrey 1064.22
Stephen M Aarons 781.09
 


